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Edith Schoell
State Secretary

secretary@ctstategrange.org
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Pat Palmer
Family Activities/CWA Director

CWA@ctstategrange.org
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Joanne Cipriano
Social Connection Director
social@ctstategrange.org
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Alma Graham
Legislative Director

Legislative@ctstategrange.org
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Marge Bernhardt
State Lecturer

lecturer@ctstategrange.org
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Lisa Lamoureux
State Youth & Junior Director

youth@ctstategrange.org
juniors@ctstategrange.org
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Amy Whitcomb
State Chaplain

chaplain@ctstategrange.org


